
Table S3: Source and price of bed net 

variable  Frequency (n) Percent (%) 

Source of ITN Government 

Super market  

Other  

258 

1 

1 

99.2 

0.4 

0.4 

Price of ITN Free  

<50 birr 

255 

5 

98.1 

1.9 

Ways of ITN 

distribution 

Family size 

Number of rooms 

Number of beds 

Other   

198 

19 

34 

9 

76.2 

7.3 

13.1 

3.5 

total  260 100 

 


