variable			Frequency (n)	Percent (%)
Source of ITN		Government	258	99.2
		Super market	1	0.4
		Other	1	0.4
Price of ITN		Free	255	98.1
		<50 birr	5	1.9
Ways of	ITN	Family size	198	76.2
distribution		Number of rooms	19	7.3
		Number of beds	34	13.1
		Other	9	3.5
total			260	100

Table S3: Source and price of bed net